
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

No. 

51 

23 

911 

98 

228 

322 

69 

114 

115 

512 

72 

411 

81 

111 

Name 

 ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΣΤΡΟΥΓΚΗΣ 

ΚΩΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΤΡΑΚΑΔΑΣ  

ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΦΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  

ΑΝΤΏΝΗΣ ΤΣΙΓΚΟΛΗΣ  

ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ ΨΑΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ  

 ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΣΤΑΜΑΤΙΟΥ 

 ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΣ ΔΗΜΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 

 ΔΗΜΉΤΡΗΣ ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 

ΕΥΘΥΜΙΟΣ ΨΑΡΟΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ  

ΚΩΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  

ΖΗΣΗΣ ΤΑΜΠΑΞΗΣ  

ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ ΝΤΟΥΚΑ  

ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΖΟΥΡΑΡΗΣ  

 ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΑΡΧΑΥΛΗΣ 

Club 

Α.ΜΟ.Σ.ΣΚΥΔΡΑΣ 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

ΛΕ.ΜΟΤΟ.ΜΗΧΑΝΙΩΝΑΣ 

ΑΛΜΚΕ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

ΛΕ.ΜΟΤΟ.ΜΗΧΑΝΙΩΝΑΣ 

ΑΛΜΚΕ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑΣ 

Π.Α.ΛΕ.ΜΟΤ 

ΜΑΣ ΑΛΜΥΡΟΥ 

ΜΑΣ ΑΛΜΥΡΟΥ 

ΛΕ.Μ.Α.Ν. 

ΛΕ.Μ.Α.Ν. 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

Class 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

MX65 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

Diff 

3.723 

4.961 

5.351 

1:05.032 

1:05.505 

1:06.831 

1:49.959 

2:43.357 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 

17:54.568 

17:58.291 

17:59.529 

17:59.919 

18:59.600 

19:00.073 

19:01.399 

19:44.527 

20:37.925 

18:49.047 

20:03.879 

17:59.691 

18:00.486 

18:40.520 

Best Tm 

2:28.889 

2:29.221 

2:27.237 

2:28.566 

2:39.374 

2:37.900 

2:38.282 

2:40.799 

2:49.422 

3:01.026 

3:16.175 

3:23.223 

3:21.907 

3:34.752 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.723 

Avg. Speed 

43,385 

Best Lap Tm 

2:27.237 

Best Speed 

45,233 

Best Lap by 

911 - ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΦΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  

Printed: 7/9/2003 18:04:58 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SERRES RACING CIRCUIT 

GREEK  MOTOCROSS  CUP 2023 

MX65 

MX65 RACE B' 

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:39:24 

MOTOCROSS TRACK TRIKALA 1,850 km 

23/4/2023 16:25 


